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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
25.11.2018 - 11:10
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. PLANINC Lucija 2000 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 36.90

19 - 24 let/AG

1. LENKO Tjaša 1997 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:16.03 40

25 - 29 let/AG

1. KOŠAK Julija 1990 Pk Neptun Celje 32.08 517
2. DOBRINA GOLOB Gabrijela 1991 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 34.06 432

30 - 34 let/AG

1. ŠAFNER Polona 1984 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.37 342

35 - 39 let/AG

1. ŽNIDAR Tjaša 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 34.65 454
2. VELIKONJA Mojca 1979 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 39.12 315
3. KAJTNA Anita 1979 Plavalni Klub Velenje 49.87 152

40 - 44 let/AG

1. SUŠA Barbara 1974 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 42.99 252

45 - 49 let/AG

1. BERNARDO Daniela 1969 Brez Kluba 34.62 491
2. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.53 385
3. MILINOVIĆ Barbara 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 38.85 347
4. GRADIŠAR Andreja 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 45.15 221

50 - 54 let/AG

1. MAURISCHAT Tina 1964 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 31.46 743

55 - 59 let/AG

1. KORENT Sonja 1962 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 54.00 164

65 - 69 let/AG

1. PANDŽA Vera 1952 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 39.62 539
2. NUNČIČ Marjana 1949 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 52.88 226
3. PEČAR Štefanija 1949 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:26.74 51

Odprto

1. MAURISCHAT Tina 1964 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 31.46 743
2. PANDŽA Vera 1952 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 39.62 539
3. KOŠAK Julija 1990 Pk Neptun Celje 32.08 517
4. BERNARDO Daniela 1969 Brez Kluba 34.62 491
5. ŽNIDAR Tjaša 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 34.65 454
6. DOBRINA GOLOB Gabrijela 1991 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 34.06 432
7. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.53 385
8. MILINOVIĆ Barbara 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 38.85 347
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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

9. ŠAFNER Polona 1984 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 37.37 342
10. VELIKONJA Mojca 1979 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 39.12 315
11. SUŠA Barbara 1974 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 42.99 252
12. NUNČIČ Marjana 1949 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 52.88 226
13. GRADIŠAR Andreja 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 45.15 221
14. KORENT Sonja 1962 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 54.00 164
15. KAJTNA Anita 1979 Plavalni Klub Velenje 49.87 152
16. PEČAR Štefanija 1949 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:26.74 51
17. LENKO Tjaša 1997 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:16.03 40
18. PLANINC Lucija 2000 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 36.90
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